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Orders can be cancelled 
or reduced on or before 
May 1, 2025. 
Up to 15% of doses, per 
presentation type, are eligible
for return.
AstraZeneca: must purchase at 
least 100 doses to qualify to return 
up to 20% of product. Returns must 
be in full pack quantities only. 

Delivery date range will be given at 
he time of order placed. 
First orders in = First orders out. 
Contact FFF for more details.

P 800.843.7477, 5AM - 5PM PST
F 800.418.4333
W www.MyFluVaccine.com 
(DEA license or FFF customer 
number required)

Terms:
•

•

•

•

•

•
•

Prompt Pay Discount 
2% 30 Days; Net 60 Days.

Orders can be cancelled or 
modified up until 4/18/25.
Up to 15% return on each product 
ordered and unused by the end of 
the season. 
Opened multi-does vials are not 
returnable. 

35% of total products by 8/29/25.
75% of total products by 9/26/25.
100% of total products by 
10/10/25.

P 855.358.8966
E customerservice.us@seqirus.com
W www.flu360.com Order online: Click 
“Log In” if you’ve ordered previously or 
“Create Account.” Account set-up may 
take 3-5 business days.

Terms:
•
•

•

•

•

•

•
•
•

60 Days; Net 61 Days.
Prompt Pay Discount 2% on orders 
placed directly from CSL Seqirus 
and in full within 60 days.
Firm Dose Discount: 3% on orders 
placed by 4/18/25.
Credit cards are accepted; 90-day 
payment terms.

Orders can be modified or cancelled 
through 4/18/25. 
Ability to cancel 10% of confirmed 
doses by 9/20/25. 
Ability to swap Fluzone to Fluzone 
High-Dose or Flublok, Fluzone 
High-Dose to Flublok or Flublok to 
Fluzone High-Dose. 
Up to 15% of doses, per presentation 
type, are eligible for return. 
 

 
Fluzone High-Dose and Flublok: 
25% of doses by 8/31/25. 
75% of doses by 9/30/25. 
100% of doses by 10/31/25. 
Standard Fluzone Vaccine: 
15% of doses by 8/31/25. 
60% of doses by 9/30/25. 
100% of doses by 10/31/25.

P 800.752.9338
F 484.382.9015
W www.VaxServe.com

Terms:
•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

FFF Enterprises
See pricing comparison 

InSource
See pricing comparison 

CSL Seqirus Direct
See pricing comparison 

VaxServe
See pricing comparison 

Pricing

Order
Changes

Shipping
Schedule

Ordering
Information

Shipment Guarantee

 

No order Minimums. No shipping fees.*

*only have shipping fee if priority 
  overnight is requested in season

Prompt Pay Discount 2% 90 Days; 
Net 91 Days.
Credit cards are accepted; 90-day 
payment terms

Shipment Guarantee
Seqirus by 10/13/25
Sanofi by 10/31/25.

•
•

Worry-Free Guarantee Ship

P 800.366.3829
F 800.869.8895
W www.insourceonline.com

Terms:
•

•

•

Worry-Free: Payment due in full by 
12/18/25.
Net 30. Credit cards are accepted. 
Or full payment due by 12/18/25, 
subject  to credit approval. 
Discounts on ancillary and 
companion items during flu season 
may be available. 

Order can be cancelled or modified 
up until 4/11/25.
Seqirus and Sanofi: 15% of doses, 
per presentation type, are eligible 
for return. 
Options to increase order quantity 
at the same price for 2025 season 
at or after the time of shipment, 
subject to availability. 

•

•

•



Product

Afluria

Afluria

Fluad 

Flublok

Flucelvax

Flucelvax

FluMist

Fluzone

Fluzone

Fluzone HD

		

NOTE: The Federal Excise Tax of $0.75/dose ($7.50 per vial or box of 10 prefilled syringes) will be added to each order and is 
NOT included in the above pricing. ALL flu vaccines, regardless of manufacturer, are charged the $0.75 tax/dose. Be sure to 
inquire about this fee if it is unclear when ordering.

Order Deadlines: Supply is limited on some vaccine presentations and vaccines may sell out before the deadlines.  
Order early to guarantee shipments.

*pricing includes 2% prompt pay discount				  

Mfr

Seqirus

Seqirus

Seqirus

Sanofi

Seqirus

Seqirus

AstraZeneca

Sanofi

Sanofi

Sanofi

Description 

6 months+ Trivalent 

6 month+ Trivalent 

65 yr+ Trivalent 

18 yr+ Trivalent 

6 months+ Trivalent 

6 month+ Trivalent 

2 - 49 yr Trivalent 0.2mL  

6 month+ Trivalent 

6 month+ Trivalent 

65 yr+ Trivalent High Dose

FFF*

$133.27

$133.27

$521.35 

$673.40 

$218.64 

$209.13 

$223.87 

$176.66 

$186.21 

$673.40 

InSource

$149.50 

$149.50 

$627.50 

$659.50 

$246.50 

$234.50 

$173.50 

$182.50 

$659.50 

CSL Seqirus 

$135.99

$135.99

$531.99

$223.10

$213.40

VaxServe

$532.11

$136.84

$136.84

$538.37

0.5mL PFS (Box of 10)

5mL MDV (10 dose)

0.5mL PFS (Box of 10)

0.5mL PFS (Box of 10)

0.5mL PFS (Box of 10)

5mL MDV (10 dose)

Nasal Spray (Box of 10)

5mL MDV (10 dose)

0.5mL PFS (Box of 10)

0.7mL PFS (Box of 10)
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